

THE INSTITUTE OF Company Secretaries of India

(Under the jurisdiction of Ministry of Corporate Affairs)

भारतीय कम्पनी सचिव संस्थान

Modinagar Chapter

सत्यं वद। धर्मं चर।

Statutory body under an Act of Parliament

gazak the truth; abide by the bar

Modinagar Chapter of NIRC of ICSI

Cordially Invites Students for Poster Making Competition

Celebrating Students Month (July 2023)

"Poster Making Competition" **Topic:** Corporate Social Responsibility

(30th July 2023, 11:00am)

No participation Fee



Rules of Competition:

- **Topic of Poster** Should be clearly mentioned at the top.
- Poster Should be Original & Handmade

Registration link: https://forms.gle/N5B1PSqaLK34hQkt5 Last Date of Registration 29th July 2023

For Any Query Contact: 9716011634 (modinagar@icsi.edu)

Venue: Modinagar Chapter of NIRC of ICSI Prakash Bhavan, First Floor, Opp. M.M. Printers, Near Modi Steels, Delhi-Meerut G.T. Road, Modinagar - 201204

With Best Regards

CS Karuna Gupta Chairperson **Modinagar Chapter of NIRC of ICSI**

CS Pradeep Kumar Secretary **Modinagar Chapter of NIRC of ICSI**